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Insurance Continuing Education

Renewal of a producers license is required every 2 years by the end of your birth month.

Washington State requires 24 hours of Continuing Education every 2 years with 3 of those hours in ethics.
We have a variety of courses available with varying credit hours. You may complete your Continuing Education in the
comfort of your own home or office by using our open-book, multiple-choice, at home textbook courses (please return the
books), or we offer downloadable PDF courses available through our website. These downloadable courses are also available
entirely online. You may choose any of the courses offered, regardless of the lines on your license, as long as you meet the
full total of required hours.

Package Prices are for any combination of the physical books and include mailing costs.

Add $15.00
for Priority
Mailing

$100 for any combination
of 13 - 24 credit hours

ordered at the same time at the same time

$90 for any combination of
7 - 12 credit hours ordered

$70 for any combination of 1 -
6 credit hours ordered at the

same time

The costs for the online PDF courses range from $20-560. Printed versions available at the book rates.
Please see our website for the exact prices for each of the the download or online courses.
The course books will be mailed out when the order is received.

Course #

619793
623610
624695

630556
623628
624303
624727

624237
618678
630559
626389
629634
627236

624236
624220
624251
620208
624230

Course Title

Ethics Courses
Ethics

Insurance Industry Ethics

Ethics for Producers

General Courses
Anti-Money Laundering

Anti-Money Laundering Standards for the Ins. Industry
Insurance Fraud Awareness

Insurance Fundamentals, 1st Ed with Ethics

Life and Disability Oriented Courses
Estate Planning Concepts
Financial Planning For The Older Client, 6th Ed
Medicare COBRA & Disability Plans
Tools and Techniques of Life Insurance Planning: Tools
WA Annuity Suitability with Best Interest 4 Hour Course
WA LTC Refresher 4 Hour Course

Property and Casualty Oriented Courses
Business Income Coverages
Dwelling Coverage 5th Edition
Homeowners Insurance Coverage
NFIP Basic Flood Insurance course
Professional Liability Insurance

Credit
Hours

24

21

AW N PO

Ethic
Hours

Type - PDF files
available in print

Book/Online/Download
Book/Online/Download

Book/Online/Download

Book/Online/Download
Physical Book
Physical Book

Book/Online/Download

Physical Book
Physical Book
Book/Online/Download
Physical Book
Book/Online/Download
Book/Online/Download

Physical Book
Physical Book
Physical Book
Book/Online/Download
Physical Book
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Order Date:
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We accept cash, checks, and all major credit cards.

Payment . Cash / Check / Credit

Book Mailed on:

Birthday Month:

Student Name:

Phone Number:

WAOIC #:

Email (please print neatly):

Address:

Mailing Address needed ONLY if a book is ordered

City, State, Zip:

Course Number Course Name Hours Returned
Office Use Only

Cert Issued : Issued / Logged: Mailed / Emailed / Faxed / Gave
Cert Issued : Issued / Logged: Mailed / Emailed / Faxed / Gave
Cert Issued : Issued / Logged: Mailed / Emailed / Faxed / Gave
Cert Issued : Issued / Logged: Mailed / Emailed / Faxed / Gave
Cert Issued : Issued / Logged: Mailed / Emailed / Faxed / Gave
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Credit Card Information Slip

Today's Date: Phone Number:

(Written)

Name on Card:

Card Number:

Expiration Date: / CVC/CVV: Zip Code:

Signature of Cardholder (;piona)

Email for Receipt:

If you're ordering for someone else:

Student Name:

Student Email:

Student Phone:




