3717 196th St SW #214 Lynnwood, WA 98036 Phone: 425-771-4870 Fax: 425-771-5933 www.SlaterInsuranceSchool.com

## **Insurance Continuing Education**

Renewal of a producers license is required every 2 years by the end of your birth month.

Washington State requires 24 hours of Continuing Education every 2 years with 3 of those hours in ethics. We have a variety of courses available with varying credit hours. You may complete your Continuing Education in the comfort of your own home or office by using our open-book, multiple-choice, at home textbook courses (please return the books), or we offer downloadable PDF courses available through our website. These downloadable courses are also available entirely online. You may choose any of the courses offered, regardless of the lines on your license, as long as you meet the full total of required hours.

## Package Prices are for any combination of the physical books and include mailing costs.

Add \$15.00 for Priority Mailing \$100 for any combination of 13 - 24 credit hours ordered at the same time \$90 for any combination of 7 - 12 credit hours ordered at the same time **\$70** for any combination of 1 - 6 credit hours ordered at the same time

The costs for the online PDF courses range from \$20-\$60. Printed versions available at the book rates.

Please see our website for the exact prices for each of the the download or online courses.

The course books will be mailed out when the order is received.

		Credit	Ethic	Type - PDF files			
Course #	Course Title	Hours	Hours	available in print			
	Ethics Courses						
619793	Ethics	3	3	Book/Online/Download			
623610	Insurance Industry Ethics	3	3	Book/Online/Download			
624695	Ethics for Producers	1	1	Book/Online/Download			
General Courses							
630556	Anti-Money Laundering	3	-	Book/Online/Download			
623628	Anti-Money Laundering Standards for the Ins. Industry	3	-	Physical Book			
624303	Insurance Fraud Awareness	6	-	Physical Book			
624727	Insurance Fundamentals, 1st Ed with Ethics	24	3	Book/Online/Download			
	<b>Life and Disability Oriented Courses</b>						
624237	Estate Planning Concepts	5	-	Physical Book			
618678	Financial Planning For The Older Client, 6th Ed	24	-	Physical Book			
630559	Medicare COBRA & Disability Plans	9	-	Book/Online/Download			
626389	Tools and Techniques of Life Insurance Planning: Tools	21	-	Physical Book			
629634	WA Annuity Suitability with Best Interest 4 Hour Course	4	-	Book/Online/Download			
627236	WA LTC Refresher 4 Hour Course	4	-	Book/Online/Download			
	<b>Property and Casualty Oriented Courses</b>						
624236	Business Income Coverages	6	-	Physical Book			
624220	Dwelling Coverage 5th Edition	4	-	Physical Book			
624251	Homeowners Insurance Coverage	7	-	Physical Book			
620208	NFIP Basic Flood Insurance course	3	-	Book/Online/Download			
624230	Professional Liability Insurance	4	-	Physical Book			

3717 196th St SW #214 Lynnwood, WA 98036 Phone: 425-771-4870 Fax: 425-771-5933 www.SlaterInsuranceSchool.com

We accept cash, checks, and all major credit cards.

Order Date:	Pa	Payment: Cash / Check / Credit			
Book Mailed on:		Birthday Month:			
Student Name:					
Phone Number:		WAOIC #:			
Email (please print neat	:ly):				
	Mailing Address needed	ONLY if a book is ordered			
Address:					
City, State, Zip:					
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			<u> </u>	T	
Course Number	Course Na	ame	Hours	Returned	
	_				
Office Use Only					
Cert Issued :	Issued / Logged:	Ma	Mailed / Emailed / Faxed / Gave		
Cert Issued :	Issued / Logged:	Ma	Mailed / Emailed / Faxed / Gave		
Cert Issued :	Issued / Logged:	Ma	Mailed / Emailed / Faxed / Gave		
Cert Issued :	Issued / Logged:	Ma	Mailed / Emailed / Faxed / Gave		
Cert Issued :	Issued / Logged:	Ma	iled / Emailed /	' Faxed / Gave	



3717 196th St SW #214 Lynnwood, WA 98036 Phone: 425-771-4870 Fax: 425-771-5933 www.SlaterInsuranceSchool.com

## **Credit Card Information Slip**

Today's Date:	Phone Number:	
(Written) Name on Card:		
Card Number:		
Expiration Date:	/	
Signature of Cardhold	der <sub>(optional)</sub>	
Email for Receipt:		
	If you're ordering for someone else:	
Student Name:		
Student Email:		
Student Phone:		